SYLVANIA

SylSmart Switches
EWSDB-FS SWITCH
0041538

Product features
e Energy harvesting wireless and batteryless switch for use with SylSmart systems. No wires, no
batteries. 2 Gang white switch. Surface or back box mountable. White finish. For SylSmart standalone
i - requires either an Android smartphone with NFC or Iphone 7+ with IOS13+ for configuration.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

General application

ETIM Class

Input protocol

Output protocol
Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Configured without PC
Technology

General application

ETIM Class

Electrical data

Input protocol
Output protocol

Physical data
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (inner)
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EWSDB-FS SWITCH
SylSmart

Education, Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential
& Consumer, Retail

EC000533
Buttons,
BLE,EnOcean,
5410288415383

EWSDB-FS SWITCH
Yes
SylSmart

Education, Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential
& Consumer, Retail

EC000533

Buttons,
BLE,EnOcean,

0.059

Plastic
5410288415383
12.0

12.0

0.9
25410288415387
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Units per inner package

Packaging inner length / height (cm)
Packaging inner width (cm)
Packaging inner depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)
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10

120.0

120.0

9.0
15410288415380
10

120.0

120.0

9.0
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