

SylSmart Switches EWSDB-FS SWITCH 0041538



Product features

Energy harvesting wireless and batteryless switch for use with SylSmart systems. No wires, no batteries. 2 Gang white switch. Surface or back box mountable. White finish. For SylSmart standalone - requires either an Android smartphone with NFC or Iphone 7+ with IOS13+ for configuration.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	EWSDB-FS SWITCH
Technology	SylSmart
General application	Education, Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential & Consumer, Retail
ETIM Class	EC000533
Input protocol	Buttons,
Output protocol	BLE,EnOcean,
Product EAN number	5410288415383

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	EWSDB-FS SWITCH
Configured without PC	Yes
Technology	SylSmart
General application	Education, Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential & Consumer, Retail
ETIM Class	EC000533
Electrical data	
Input protocol	Buttons,
Output protocol	BLE,EnOcean,
Physical data	
Weight (kg)	0.059
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Plastic
Product EAN number	5410288415383
Packaging single length / height (cm)	12.0
Packaging single width (cm)	12.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	0.9
DUN14 (inner)	25410288415387



SylSmart Switches EWSDB-FS SWITCH 0041538

Units per inner package	10
Packaging inner length / height (cm)	120.0
Packaging inner width (cm)	120.0
Packaging inner depth (cm)	9.0
DUN14 (outer)	15410288415380
Units per outer package	10
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	120.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	120.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	9.0